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GRUPO VI - Instrutor de Formacéo Artistica - Violao/Baixo
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Nome

FABIANO FERREIRA DA SILVA

SANDRA MARA PEREIRA MARTINS
KLECIUS KENI GONCALVES CHAVES
FILIPE BENTO DE OLIVEIRA

GABRIELA AMORIM FERREIRA DA COSTA
WELLINGTON JACKSON PIRES SILVA
ISADORA RIBEIRO DA SILVA SANTOS
FABIO HENRIQUE BRAZ

BRUNA IZABEL COELHO MENDES

CPF
040.901.426-52
080.797.116-23
790.005.096-53
077.080.946-40
085.458.006-90
111.340.776-02
126.272.736-71
062.304.446-31

154.402.606-41

N° Inscricao
19209
20778
18834
18841
18941
20447
20121
20027
18860

Pontuacao
91.73
61.37
54.63
54.05

50
24.56
16.56

5.41



